

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).334/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2005 in CRLM No. 61506/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGAN NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay, anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R-1

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For R-2

Mr. Attar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks

As prayed for, four weeks are granted to file counter affidavit.
thereafter to file rejoinder affidavit.

List after six weeks.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(KANWAL SINGH)

Court Master